SPECTRALERT ADVANCE
F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
•	 Plug-in design
•	 Electrical
compatibility with
existing SpectrAlert
products
•	 Shorting spring on

For Technical Support,
call 800-446-6444.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; white
SPRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker; red
SPSWK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela (15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100,
115); white
SPSRK: Wall mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela (15, 15/75, 30, 75, 95, 100,
115); red
SPCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker; white.
SPSCWK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela (15, 15/75, 30, 50, 75, 95, 110,
115); white
SPSCWHK: Ceiling mount outdoor speaker strobe,
selectable candela, high cd (135, 150, 177, 185);
white
ACCESSORIES
MWBB: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; red
MWBBW: Wall, metal weatherproof backbox; white
MWBBCW: Ceiling, metal weatherproof backbox;
white
PWBB: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; red
PWBBW: Wall, plastic weatherproof backbox; white
PWBBCW: Ceiling, plastic weatherproof backbox,
white
AGENCY LISTINGS AND APPROVALS
UL: Listed
CSFM: Listed
Doc  351636 | Rev  A |  03/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell’s Farenhyt Series and
other products available by visiting
Honeywell Farenhyt
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103